

LAKE COUNTY GIS DEPARTMENT

Lake County Administrative Center 105 Main Street, B Building Suite 302 Painesville, Ohio 44077

www.lakegis.org

gis@lakecountyohio.gov (440) 350-5970 (direct) • (440) 350-5942 (fax)

PUBLIC NOTICE

GIS BOARD MEETING CANCELED

The previously scheduled Lake County Geographic Information System (GIS) Board meeting for Wednesday, August 24, 2022 has been cancelled. The next Lake County GIS Board meeting will be Wednesday, September 28, 2022 at 10 AM in Building B, Room 304 of the Lake County Administrative Center.

Christopher A. Galloway Lake County Auditor 105 Main Street Painesville, OH 44077 auditor@lakecountyohio.org James R. Gills, PE., P.S. Lake County Engineer 105 Main Street, Suite A204 Painesville, OH 44077 jgills@lakecountyohio.org John R. Hamercheck
Lake County Commissioner
105 Main Street, Building A
Painesville, OH 44077
john.hamercheck@lakecountyohio.gov